
 
 

SAFETY UPDATE  

RECALL NOTICE 
 
 
  

Catalina Crunch is recalling various Catalina Crunch Cereals and Crunch 
mix products due to potential metal contamination. Only the following 
products with the “best by” dates below have been affected.  
 
Customers who purchased the affected product shall discontinue use 
and contact us at recallinfo@vitacost.com for a full refund. 
 
Recalled Product Sold by Vitacost.com Inc. 

Product UPC Best by Date 
Catalina Crunch Cheddar 
Crunch Mix 

850017468160 02/15/2023            
02/22/2023 

Catalina Crunch 
Chocolate Peanut Butter 
Cereal 

850017468184 08/01/2023               
08/08/2023 

Catalina Crunch Fruity 
Cereal 

850017468085 08/01/2023 

Catalina Crunch Graham 
Cereal 

860479001553 07/25/2023 

Catalina Crunch Maple 
Waffle Cereal 

860479001539 

860479001539 
07/25/2023           
08/15/2023 
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