## **SAFETY UPDATE** RECALL NOTICE

Catalina Crunch is recalling various Catalina Crunch Cereals and Crunch mix products due to potential metal contamination. Only the following products with the "best by" dates below have been affected.

Customers who purchased the affected product shall discontinue use and contact us at <u>recallinfo@vitacost.com</u> for a full refund.

Product	UPC	Best by Date
Catalina Crunch Cheddar	850017468160	02/15/2023
Crunch Mix		02/22/2023
Catalina Crunch	850017468184	08/01/2023
Chocolate Peanut Butter		08/08/2023
Cereal		
Catalina Crunch Fruity	850017468085	08/01/2023
Cereal		
Catalina Crunch Graham	860479001553	07/25/2023
Cereal		
Catalina Crunch Maple	860479001539	07/25/2023
Waffle Cereal	860479001539	08/15/2023

## **Recalled Product Sold by Vitacost.com Inc.**